L09000082836

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(0	,,	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	ournem rumber,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000159333360

08/26/09--01030--023 **125.00

B. KOHR AUG 2 8 2009

EXAMINER



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJI	ECT:	1	020 F	ark D	rive	
		Name of Limit	ed Liabi	lity Com	pany	
		f Organization and fee(s) are			_	09 AUG 26 AM B
	<u>,</u>				.0.	SS
			Amir (Bazak		
			Name o	f Person		
						智品
		ADB IN			AL LLC	7
			Firm/C	ompany		
		4103	ORC	HARD	DR.	
	=-			Iress		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		E FL,		* 1 10 100 100
				nd Zip Co		
		E-mail address: (to be used to	mir@4	x6tt.co	m port notification	nn)
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please			F	,
		nir Bazak of Person	_ at (321 Area Co) de & Daytime	2749917 Telephone Number
_		or the following amount: \$\int\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		5.00 Fil	ing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
					py is enclosed	
		Mailing Address Registration Section		Registra	Courier Addi	
		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			n of Corporat Building	tions
		Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 E	xecutive Cen ssee, FL 323	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name	2:	
The name of the Lim	nited Liability Compa	any is:
	1020 PAR	K DRIVE, LLC
(Must	end with the words "Limit	led Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Add	recc.	
		f the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
4103 ORCHARD D	OR.	4103 ORCHARD DR.,
MELBOURNE , FL 32940		MELBOURNE, FL 32940
	·	·
business entity with an act	ive Florida registration.) orida street address o	of the registered agent are: ERNATIONAL, LLC Name
4103 ORCHARD DR.,		DRCHARD DR.,
	Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
MELBOURNE, FL 32940 FL		32940 FL
	City,	State, and Zip
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	o at the place designa I agree to act in this c the proper and comp	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of alphate performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and as registered services provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing N	Name and Address: Member
MGRM	AMIR BAZAK 4103 ORCHARD DR. MELBOURNE FL, 32940
MGRM	RAZ MENAHEM 4103 ORCHARD DR. MELBOURNE FL 32940
(Use attachment if neces	•,
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if a (If an effective date is listed, the coor 90 days after the date of fi	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior ing.)
REQUIRED SIGNATU	TRE: re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In according to this	ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.)
	AMIR BAZAK
Filing Fees:	Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)